UCDALI
Executive Committee Meeting
3.3.2023

Location: Zoom: https://ucdenver.zoom.us/j/99401308033
Meeting Time: 11 AM-1 PM

Agenda

11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45

11:45-12:05

12:05-12:35

12:35-12:45

12:45-1:00

Welcome, Kudos, Provost meeting debrief
Bridge Network Coordinator
IRC Profession Development Grants SP23

Committee Representation

e Provost’s Award for Excellence in Practices Related to IRC Faculty Selection
Committee (meeting between now and 3/17)

o 1 UCDALI Executive Committee rep, 4 IRC faculty, 1 T/TT faculty
(appointed by Faculty Assembly), IRC faculty from previous year’s
recipient)

e TIPS Working Groups — Microcredentials (IRC: Dennis Debay, Cameron
Blevins); Badging (IRC: Chris Carsons)

Committee and School/College Updates

¢ |IRC Roadmap Advisory Group
e Faculty Assembly

e EPUS

e Bridge Liaisons

e UCDALI Newsletter

IRC Inclusive Language Draft

Spring Events

Planning Subcommittee

Chancellor Marks, Philip de Leon, Monique Snowden
School/college/library deans and directors

Faculty appreciation

Next Meeting/Issues on Deck

¢ UCDALI/Faculty Assembly alignment and collaboration
e Bylaws review (Fall 2023 committee?)
o Website



